
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0152 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:2/10/2020 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:2/25/2020 2/25/2020

Title: Discussion and Possible Action Including Approval of Amendment to Board of Supervisors Agreement
No. 17-161 with Nacht & Lewis Architects in the Amount of $47,730, for a New Total Revised
Agreement Amount of $2,957,730, for a Detailed Analysis of Energy Use Options for the Mendocino
County SB 844 New Jail Facility, and Extending the Agreement Term through June 20, 2023
(Sponsor: Executive Office)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 17-161-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted and Chair is authorized to sign
same;

Board of Supervisors2/25/2020 1 Pass

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

